Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Delta Hawks
Team Score (places):25

1158
1147
1157
1142
1152
1148
1137

Elias Thronson

Lou Knowles

Owen Perkins

Nathaniel Carter |l

Jack Mittleman

Callan Lindsay

Allan Andersen-Rodgers

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - St James
Team Score (places):27

1566
1561
1565
1580

John Kelly

Luke Ferrick
Henry Horvath
Zachary Simonet

A wWDNBE

Team - Buffalo Chips Running
Team Score (places):29

1077
1079
1080
1075
1085
1086
1056
1091
1063
1050
1060
1066
1089
1088

Kai Patrick

Oscar Piercy

Alden Reck

Paul Madsen

Jack Turovitz
Sarogan Velmurugan
Ronin Chamberlain
Amos Zitzman
Lucas Griffin
Aadhav Arumugham
Ty Curbelo

Thomas Griffin

Cruz Wilson

Preston West
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Team - St Joseph (Auburn)
Team Score (places):44

1638
1642
1645
1650

Drew Lesnau
Logan Mc Manus
Lucas Pellow
Enzo Schiavone

A WwWDN B

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Boys
6th grade and under Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 7:48.5
1 1 7:02.8 7:02.8 0:00.0
7 8 7:50.1 14:53.0 0:47.2
17 25 8:32.6 23:25.6 1:29.7
More Than 3 8:54.6 32:20.2 1:51.7
More Than 3 9:58.9 42:19.2 2:56.0
More Than 3 10:27.7 52:46.9 3:24.8
More Than 3 13:04.5 1:05:51.4 6:01.6
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 8:04.6
6 3 3 7:45.5 7:45.5 0:00.0
6 9 12 8:07.8 15:53.3 0:22.2
5 15 27 8:20.5 24:13.8 0:34.9
5 More Than 3 9:40.7 33:54.6 1:55.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 8:07.6
5 5 7:47.5 7:47.5 0:00.0
10 15 8:154 16:03.0 0:27.9
14 29 8:20.0 24:23.0 0:32.4
More Than 3 8:30.9 32:53.9 0:43.3
More Than 3 8:57.4 41:51.4 1:09.9
More Than 3 9:07.1 50:58.5 1:19.5
More Than 3 9:36.3 1:00:34.8 1:48.7
More Than 3 9:41.2 1:10:16.1 1:53.7
More Than 3 9:585 1:20:14.6 2:11.0
More Than 3 10:09.4 1:30:24.0 2:21.8
More Than 3 10:33.1 1:40:57.1 2:45.5
More Than 3 10:40.7 1:51:37.9 2:53.1
More Than 3 12:07.7 2:03:45.6 4:20.1
More Than 3 14:24.1 2:18:09.8 6:36.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 8:29.4
5 4 4 7:46.3 7:46.3 0:00.0
6 18 22 8:42.1 16:28.5 0:55.8
6 22 44 8:59.9 25:28.4 1:13.6
5 More Than 3 11:59.1 37:27.6 4:12.8
1 10/07/2021 10:28:44



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Sacramento Valley Endurance

Team Score (places):51

1486
1479
1484
1487
1481

Enzo Martinez-Vaughan
Leon Flesher

Niegel Mansouri
Christian McCabe

Eli Horn

a b~ wbdN -

Team - John Adams (Lincoln)
Team Score (places):70

1 1314 Payton Ellenburg
2 1333 Emerson Kistner
3 1348 Ryan Reynoso
4 1323 Preston Glauser
5 1326 Jorden High
6 1358 Bohdi Walker
7 1299 Benjamin Boogaard
8 1313 Emmett Ellenburg
9 1357 Noah Villarreal
10 1334 Shane Ladeas
11 1301 Jayden Bratcher
12 1353 Aryaan Swamy
13 1303 Liam Broughan
14 1307 Jaxson Clemmer
15 1848 Drew Wellman
16 1327 Elijah Hobijila
17 1349 Reagan Schwartz
18 1330 Joshua Jacobsen
19 1342 Maxwell Parker
20 1325 Jaeson High
21 1300 Gregory Bratcher
22 1311 John Dentzer
23 1329 Connor Jackson
24 1849 Crew Bailey
25 1315 Dillon Ernest
26 1359 Everett Watson
27 1320 Braden Garcia

Team - Solano Thunderhawks
Team Score (places): 75

1 1497 Sebastian Ortega

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Boys
6th grade and under Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 8:33.4
8 8 8:05.5 8:05.5 0:00.0
13 21 8:19.5 16:25.0 0:14.0
30 51 9:15.1 25:40.2 1:09.6
4 More Than 3 9:16.0 34:56.2 1:10.5
More Than 3 11:54.3 46:50.5 3:48.8
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 8:56.0
6 16 16 8:28.4 8:28.4 0:00.0
4 21 37 8:52.3 17:20.8 0:23.9
4 33 70 9:27.2 26:48.1 0:58.7
5 More Than 3 9:36.0 36:24.2 1:07.5
5 More Than 3 9:51.9 46:16.1 1:23.4
4 More Than 3 9:57.1 56:13.3 1:28.6
5 More Than 3 10:04.3 1:06:17.6 1:35.8
5 More Than 3 10:04.3 1:16:21.9 1:35.8
5 More Than 3 10:16.0 1:26:38.0 1:47.5
6 More Than 3 10:27.1  1:37:05.2 1:58.6
6 More Than 3 10:28.0 1:47:33.2 1:59.5
5 More Than 3 10:38.7 1:58:11.9 2:10.2
4 More Than 3 11:22.2 2:09:34.1 2:53.7
5 More Than 3 11:29.2  2:21:03.3 3:00.7
More Than 3 11:33.4 2:32:36.8 3:04.9
4 More Than 3 11:37.8  2:44:14.6 3:09.3
5 More Than 3 11:40.9 2:55:555 3:12.4
4 More Than 3 12:41.8 3:08:37.4 4:13.3
4 More Than 3 13:14.2 3:21:51.6 4:45.7
4 More Than 3 13:25.1 3:35:16.8 4:56.6
4 More Than 3 14:19.5 3:49:36.3 5:51.0
4 More Than 3 14:22.4  4:03:58.7 5:53.9
5 More Than 3 14:27.7 4:18:26.5 5:59.3
6 More Than 3 15:02.6  4:33:29.2 6:34.1
5 More Than 3 15:45.6  4:49:14.9 7:17.2
5 More Than 3 16:10.3 5:05:25.2 7:41.9
4 More Than 3 17:07.9 5:22:33.2 8:39.4
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 8:56.2
2 2 7:41.5 7:41.5 0:00.0
2 10/07/2021 10:28:44



SRA Youth XC Willow Hill

Race Date
October 07, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
6th grade and under Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Solano Thunderhawks Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):75 Average Time: 8:56.2
2 1501 Connor Strickland 23 25 9:00.6 16:42.1 1:19.1
3 1502 Gabriel Summers 50 75 10:06.4 26:48.6 2:24.9
4 1495 Jayden Donahue More Than 3 11:02.6 37:51.2 3:21.1
5 1499 Jack Robins More Than 3 11:26.3 49:17.6 3:44.8
Team - St John-Notre Dame Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 9:14.1
1 1622 Mathew Pecha 6 20 20 8:48.0 8:48.0 0:00.0
2 1619 Max Mendoza 6 26 46 9:04.7 17:52.7 0:16.7
3 1625 Bryce Saint-Evens 6 42 88 9:49.5 27:42.3 1:01.5
4 1630 Henry Wagner 6 More Than 3 9:59.6 37:41.9 1:11.6
5 1621 Jacob Ortanez 6 More Than 3 13:16.8 50:58.8 4:28.8
6 1611 Owen Castellano 6 More Than 3 15:33.0 1:06:31.9 6:45.0
7 1629 Ethan Thomas 5 More Than 3 51:05.9 1:57:37.8 42:17.9
Team - Adventure Christian School Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 9:11.4
1 1008 CJDominguez 5 11 11 8:16.0 8:16.0 0:00.0
2 1021 Taylor Surface 5 31 42 9:25.7 17:41.7 1:09.7
3 1014 Joshua lsaacs 5 46 88 9:52.6 27:34.3 1:36.6
4 1013 Dathan Herrera 4 More Than 3 10:01.5 37:35.9 1:45.5
5 1007 Jordan Dillard 5 More Than 3 11:01.8 48:37.7 2:45.8
6 1004 Tyler Coburn 5 More Than 3 11:50.2  1:00:28.0 3:34.2
7 1006 Braeden Daves 5 More Than 3 11:55.3 1:12:23.4 3:39.3
8 1024 Sam Whetstine 4 More Than 3 12:28.7 1:24:52.1 4:12.7
9 1017 Micah Pitlock 5 More Than 3 13:11.7 1:38:03.8 4:55.7
Team - St. Rose Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):94 Average Time: 9:15.8
1 1685 Eli Archer 4 12 12 8:18.1 8:18.1 0:00.0
2 1701 Dane Muck 5 38 50 9:37.6 17:55.7 1:19.4
3 1686 Nathan Archer 6 44 94 9:51.6 27:47.4 1:33.4
4 1711 Henry Wohlfeld 4 More Than 3 10:03.7 37:51.2 1:45.6
5 1690 James Ekstrom 4 More Than 3 11:53.6 49:44.9 3:35.5
Team - Caleb Greenwood Elementary Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):102 Average Time: 9:24.5

Results by Capital Road Race 3 10/07/2021 10:28:45



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Caleb Greenwood Elementary

Team Score (places):102

1095
1096
1092
1097

Gage Reinhard
Van Schranz
William Green
Adam Strimaitas

A WDNPF

Team - Our Lady of Assumption

Team Score (places):106

Xavier Heinrich
Caleb Blum
Izaiah Jorrin
Ryan Felix

1399
1395
1401
1397

A WDNPF

Team - Paso Verde
Team Score (places):109

1423
1437
1443
1442
1429
1422
1425
1426

Damien Carpenter
Pedro Santiago
Damon Wulff
Alexander Tefft
Giovanni Munoz
Greyson Bradford
Rohan Katakam
Joseph Le Lugo
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Team - Sacramento Country Day

Team Score (places):117

1 1467 Ammar Hussain
2 1462 Gavin DeBoo
3 1464 Rajen Gandhoke

Team - St John the Evangelist
Team Score (places):123

1609
1597
1595
1591
1602
1592

Ryan Welch
Jeremiah Loverich
Michael Jordan
Remington Garbarini
Trey Newburn

Isaac Horton
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Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Boys
6th grade and under Boys

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 9:24.5

9:07.9 9:07.9 0:00.0
9:11.2 18:19.1 0:03.2
9:54.3 28:13.5 0:46.3
11:19.6 39:33.1 2:11.7

Average Time: 9:30.1

9:04.2 9:04.2 0:00.0
9:34.1 18:38.4 0:29.9
9:51.9 28:30.3 0:47.6
11:35.1 40:05.4 2:30.8

Average Time: 9:25.4

7:49.1 7:49.1 0:00.0
9:54.7 17:43.8 2:05.6
10:32.6 28:16.4 2:43.5
10:40.2 38:56.6 2:51.1
11:24.1 50:20.7 3:35.0
14:52.8 1.05:13.6 7:03.7
16:59.0 1:.22:12.7 9:09.9
17:10.6  1:39:23.3 9:21.5

Average Time: 9:59.9

8:47.6 8:47.6 0:00.0
9:32.0 18:19.7 0:44.3
11:40.0 29:59.7 2:52.3

Average Time: 10:04.6

9:01.8 9:01.8 0:00.0
9:35.2 18:37.0 0:33.3
11:36.8 30:13.9 2:34.9
11:41.9 41:55.9 2:40.1
13:30.8 55:26.7 4:28.9
18:42.2  1:14:08.9 9:40.3

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place

Finish Position - 11
4 27 27
4 28 55
2 47 102
4 More Than 3

Finish Position - 12
6 25 25
6 36 61
6 45 106
6 More Than 3

Finish Position - 13
5 6 6
5 48 54
5 55 109
5 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
4 More Than 3
4 More Than 3
5 More Than 3

Finish Position - 14
6 19 19
5 35 54
5 63 117

Finish Position - 15
6 24 24
5 37 61
5 62 123
5 More Than 3
5 More Than 3
5 More Than 3

4

10/07/2021 10:28:45



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Two Rivers Elementary
Team Score (places):134

1794
1799
1800
1797
1796
1802
1798
1807
1793

Lucas Dono-Rodriguez
Zev Knutson

James Lawrence
Elijah Goatley
Nicholas Fleming
Ignacio Monroy
Jonathan Godfrey
Kaylen White

Albert Bojorquez
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Team - St Philomene
Team Score (places):141

1 1652 Pablo Aguilar-Michel
2 1653 Adrian Castillo
3 1658 Julian Vargas

Team - St. Michael's
Team Score (places):143

1 1669 Bradley Grialou
2 1676 Vedh Ravula
3 1670 Dylan Home

Team - Jefferson (Sacramento)
Team Score (places):153

1283
1285
1284
1267
1288
1253
1286
1289
1270
1273
1263
1272

De'Sean Owens
Israel Perez

Jayden Owens
Arath Gallardo

Leo Silva

Christian Aguayo Diaz
Marco Rosales
Noah Singleton
Alexander Herrera
Derek Langendorfer
Charles Davis
Darrin Kin
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Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Boys
6th grade and under Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 9:55.4
5 34 34 9:30.9 9:30.9 0:00.0
5 49 83 10:03.1 19:34.1 0:32.1
5 51 134 10:12.0 29:46.2 0:41.1
5 More Than 3 11:56.5 41:42.7 2:25.6
5 More Than 3 12:24.1 54:06.9 2:53.1
5 More Than 3 14:08.8 1:08:15.7 4:37.8
5 More Than 3 14:58.6 1:23:14.4 5:27.7
5 More Than 3 16:58.7 1:40:13.1 7:27.7
5 More Than 3 17:32.3 1:57:45.4 8:01.3
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 10:15.1
5 40 40 9:44.9 9:44.9 0:00.0
3 41 81 9:48.4 19:33.3 0:03.5
5 60 141 11:12.2 30:45.5 1:27.2
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 10:10.6
5 32 32 9:26.3 9:26.3 0:00.0
5 54 86 10:27.5 19:53.9 1:.01.1
5 57 143 10:37.9 30:31.8 1:11.6
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 10:24.1
5 39 39 9:42.2 9:42.2 0:00.0
4 56 95 10:33.2 20:15.4 0:51.0
4 58 153 10:56.9 31:12.4 1:14.7
5 More Than 3 12:23.1 43:35.5 2:40.8
4 More Than 3 12:31.0 56:06.6 2:48.8
4 More Than 3 13:54.3  1:10:00.9 4:12.1
4 More Than 3 14:05.9 1:24:06.9 4:23.7
4 More Than 3 15:40.3 1:39:47.2 5:58.1
6 More Than 3 15:43.6 1:55:30.8 6:01.3
4 More Than 3 16:23.0 2:11:53.9 6:40.8
5 More Than 3 16:24.1 2:28:18.0 6:41.9
4 More Than 3 16:37.2 2:44:55.3 6:55.0
5 10/07/2021 10:28:46



Race Date
October 07, 2021

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Boys

6th grade and under Boys

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - St Francis Elementary
Team Score (places):153
1 1543 Cooper Jerwers 5 29
2 1545 Noah Lechowick 5 59
3 1551 Jamison Sinning 5 65
Team - St. Elizabeth Ann Seton
Team Score (places):169
1 1660 Jordan Pierce 6 52
2 1837 Nathan Phong 53
3 1836 Santino Saavdra 64
4 1841 Nicolas Bellenger 5 More Than 3
5 1659 Julius Hennan 6 More Than 3
Team - St Charles
Team Score (places):178
1 1518 Benjamin Baker 6 43
2 1531 DatTa 5 67
3 1522 Asher Nguyen 5 68
Team - Natomas Park Elementary
Team Score (places):196
1 1393 Hayden Wells 5 61
2 1386 Jayden Mitchell 5 66
3 1382 Ethan Batsaikhan 5 69
Results by Capital Road Race 6

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 20

29
88
153

Average Time: 10:46.2

9:12.5 9:12.5 0:00.0
11:07.9 20:20.5 1:55.3
11:58.2 32:18.7 2:45.6

Finish Position - 21

52
105
169

Average Time: 10:51.6

10:15.2 10:15.2 0:00.0
10:24.0 20:39.2 0:08.8
11:55.7 32:35.0 1:40.5
12:03.6 44:38.7 1:48.4
13:36.5 58:15.2 3:21.3

Finish Position - 22

43
110
178

Average Time: 13:59.7

9:50.7 9:50.7 0:00.0
16:02.6 25:53.4 6:11.8
16:05.6 41:59.1 6:14.8

Finish Position - 23

61
127
196

Average Time: 13:17.4

11:13.3 11:13.3 0:00.0
12:19.5 23:32.9 1:06.2
16:19.3 39:52.2 5:05.9

10/07/2021 10:28:46



SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
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11:40.9 2:46:53.8 4:01.5
11:57.0 2:58:50.8 4:17.5

More Than
More Than

1133 Wesley Wakabayashi
1123 Buddy Oldham
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Race Date
October 07, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
7th and 8th grade Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - California Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 7:43.2
1 1105 Owen Correia 8 10 10 7:39.4 7:39.4 0:00.0
2 1126 Ethan Roach 8 11 21 7:40.0 15:19.5 0:00.6
3 1115 Hugh Heyer 7 15 36 7:50.3 23:09.8 0:10.8
4 1104 Ben Cook-Appel 8 More Than 3 7:51.2 31:01.0 0:11.7
5 1106 Christian Deras 7 More Than 3 7:54.1 38:55.1 0:14.6
6 1131 Alex Villasenor 7 More Than 3 7:54.6 46:49.8 0:15.1
7 1122 Corey Ohara 8 More Than 3 8:35.5 55:25.3 0:56.1
8 1125 EzraRielly 7 More Than 3 8:55.6  1:04:21.0 1:16.2
9 1127 Louis Russell 7 More Than 3 9:03.2  1:13:24.2 1:23.7
10 1129 Nicholas Smithers 8 More Than 3 9:21.4  1:.22:45.6 1:41.9
11 1118 Ryan Lerner 7 More Than 3 9:33.3  1:32:19.0 1:53.9
12 1130 Anthony Vasconez 7 More Than 3 9:44.3  1:42:03.3 2:04.9
13 1114 Laika Hartsough 7 More Than 3 9:57.3  1:52:00.7 2:17.8
14 1110 Alex Gomez 7 More Than 3 9:58.7 2:01:59.4 2:19.2
15 1124 Ernesto Regalado 7 More Than 3 10:37.9  2:12:37.4 2:58.5
16 1116 Isaak Imamura 7 More Than 3 11:08.6  2:23:46.0 3:29.2
17 1134 Bryce Warriner 7 More Than 3 11:26.7  2:35:12.8 3:47.3
8 3
8 3
20 1108 Joshua Dixson 7 More Than 3 12:52.8  3:11:43.6 5:13.3
21 1102 Antonio Arnoult 7 More Than 3 13:17.8  3:25:01.4 5:38.3
22 1101 Samuel Anderson 7 More Than 3 13:32.5  3:38:34.0 5:53.0
23 1109 Nolan Galimba 7 More Than 3 14:44.4  3:53:18.4 7:04.9
24 1112 Alex Grevious 8 More Than 3 17:40.7  4:10:59.1 10:01.2
Team - Buffalo Chips Running Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 7:41.5
1 1071 Rafael Jopson 3 3 7:15.5 7:15.5 0:00.0
2 1064 Mateus Griffin 9 12 7:32.3 14:47.9 0:16.8
3 1070 Jaxon Johnson 31 43 8:16.7 23:04.7 1:.01.1
Team - Harriet Eddy Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 7:51.7
1 1211 Julian Murillo 8 8 8 7:31.7 7:31.7 0:00.0
2 1199 Joshua Alvarado 8 12 20 7:47.6 15:19.3 0:15.9
3 1215 Aiden Rios 8 29 49 8:15.8 23:35.2 0:44.1
4 1220 Joel Schroeder 8 More Than 3 8:19.8 31:55.0 0:48.1
5 1216 Cruz Rodriguez 7 More Than 3 8:37.6 40:32.7 1:05.9
6 1221 Ronit Singh 8 More Than 3 8:43.1 49:15.8 1:11.4

Results by Capital Road Race 7 10/07/2021 10:28:46



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Harriet Eddy
Team Score (places):49

7 1210 Landon Monaghun
8 1208 Jackson Levasseur
9 1222 Rudy Stenberg

10 1213 Justin Purba

11 1204 Gabriel Fong

12 1223 Carson Suen

13 1218 Cadell Roth

14 1219 Aaron Ruiz

Team - Solano Thunderhawks
Team Score (places):53

1 1505 William Wurzbach
2 1493 Caedmon Arvin
3 1491 Alex Alanis

Team - St. Michael's
Team Score (places):60

1663
1678
1667
1683
1665
1682
1672
1664

Isaac Abbott
Jordan Ryan
Jed Giza

Alex Tate
Drew Eandi
Henry Sperber
Ronin Hosseini
Wills Crouch
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Team - St John-Notre Dame

Team Score (places):64

1631
1615
1614
1613
1620
1626

Jack Wagner
Isaiah Manoa
Caden Kroettinger
Cole Flemming
JP Mullin

Jake Sheren
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Team - Delta Hawks
Team Score (places):65

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Boys

7th and 8th grade Boys

Grade

Overall
Place

~N N 00 00 00 ~N 00N

N N NN 00 000 0o

~N N 00 00 0

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14
32

1

24

35
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

16

21

27
More Than
More Than
More Than

W W WwWwwwwww

W wwww

w

Cumulative

Place

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 7:51.7

8:46.4 58:02.2 1:14.7
8:56.5 1:06:58.8 1:24.8
9:04.0 1:16:02.9 1:.32.3
9:32.1 1:25:35.0 2:00.4
9:39.8 1:35:14.9 2:08.1
9:43.9 1:44:58.8 2:12.2
11:23.8 1.56:22.7 3:52.1
12:06.7 2:08:29.4 4:35.0

Finish Position- 4

7
21
53

Average Time: 7:54.0

7:30.9 7:30.9 0:00.0
7:48.8 15:19.8 0:17.9
8:22.3 23:42.2 0:51.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 7:54.4

25
60

7:06.0
8:06.9
8:30.2
8:37.7
9:09.3
9:19.0
9:33.2
11:19.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 8:01.1

16
37
64

7:50.5
8:01.3
8:11.5
8:41.7
8:44.5
9:29.2

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 7:57.8

7:06.0
15:12.9
23:43.2
32:20.9
41:30.3
50:49.3

1.00:22.5
1:11:41.6

7:50.5
15:51.9
24:03.4
32:45.1
41:29.7
50:58.9

0:00.0
1.00.8
1:24.1
1:31.6
2:03.2
2:12.9
2:27.1
4:13.0

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:20.9
0:51.1
0:53.9
1:38.6

10/07/2021 10:28:47



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Delta Hawks
Team Score (places):65

1155 Matthew Ogilvie
1136 Charles Albrecht
1156 Gage Osuna
1138 John Barreiro

A WDNPF

Team - Our Lady of Assumption

Team Score (places):67

1406 Aidan Smith

1400 Miles Hubbard
1396 Gabriel Castaneda
1404 Christian Paulo
1402 Jack McWilliams
1405 Bobby Price

OO WN P

Team - Sutter (Sacramento)
Team Score (places):69

1 1717 Zildjian Beckett
2 1789 Ryan Yee
3 1756 Reilly Mathany
4 1774 Tyler Smith
5 1733 Charles Eisenberg
6 1749 Chance Johnson
7 1783 Maddox White
8 1727 Siddhartha Clegg Jonnal
9 1721 Diego Ceballos
10 1728 Nathan Coates
11 1791 Isaiah Yeung
12 1769 Tyler Reynolds
13 1758 Cavan McEntee
14 1720 Nicholas Buckman
15 1761 Garrett Myers
16 1730 Gabriel Delgadillo
17 1745 Cameron Henrikson
18 1768 Jonathan Ramey
19 1735 Caleb Frazee
20 1739 Aiden Gum
21 1744 Andrew Henrikson
22 1724 Benjamin Chong-Tauts
23 1742 Matthew Harvan

Results by Capital Road Race

SRA Youth XC Willow Hill
Final Team Results

Boys
7th and 8th grade Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 7:57.8
2 2 7:09.7 7:09.7 0:00.0
18 20 7:53.9 15:03.6 0:44.1
45 65 8:49.7 23:53.4 1:40.0
More Than 3 8:50.8 32:44.2 1:41.0
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 8:06.3
8 4 4 7:24.6 7:24.6 0:00.0
8 13 17 7:48.3 15:13.0 0:23.7
8 50 67 9:06.0 24:19.0 1:41.4
8 More Than 3 9:18.4 33:37.4 1:53.8
7 More Than 3 9:18.5 42:56.0 1:53.9
8 More Than 3 11:35.4 54:31.4 4:10.8
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 8:06.3
8 5 5 7:29.3 7:29.3 0:00.0
8 25 30 8:09.9 15:39.2 0:40.5
8 39 69 8:39.6 24:18.9 1:10.3
7 More Than 3 8:41.4 33:00.4 1:12.1
8 More Than 3 8:48.1 41:48.6 1:18.8
8 More Than 3 8:53.4 50:42.1 1:24.1
7 More Than 3 8:57.3 59:39.4 1:27.9
7 More Than 3 9:03.0 1:08:42.5 1:33.7
8 More Than 3 9:17.5 1:18:00.1 1:48.1
More Than 3 9:36.8 1:27:36.9 2:07.4
7 More Than 3 9:38.0 1:37:15.0 2:08.6
7 More Than 3 9:41.2 1:46:56.2 2:11.8
7 More Than 3 9:45.2 1:56:41.4 2:15.8
8 More Than 3 9:46.2 2:06:27.6 2:16.8
7 More Than 3 9:46.7 2:16:14.4 2:17.3
8 More Than 3 10:08.1 2:26:22.5 2:38.7
8 More Than 3 10:20.4  2:36:43.0 2:51.1
8 More Than 3 10:31.3  2:47:14.3 3:01.9
8 More Than 3 10:37.5 2:57:51.8 3:08.1
8 More Than 3 11:11.4 3:09:03.3 3:42.0
8 More Than 3 11:35.5  3:20:38.9 4:06.1
8 More Than 3 11:56.3 3:32:35.2 4:26.9
8 More Than 3 12:11.4 3:44:46.6 4:42.1
9 10/07/2021 10:28:47



Race Date
October 07, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Sutter (Sacramento)
Team Score (places):69

24 1775 Mark Spencer

Team - Golden Valley Charter
Team Score (places):85

1191 Nelson Leiva
1197 Everett Rohm
1195 Elliott Rogozinski

1187 Sean Craven
1178 Everett Bareggi

o O WN P

Team - St Francis Elementary
Team Score (places):95

1549 Nicolas Ryan
1556 George Vlahos
1550 Arjun Sheth
